Datum
17.-21.1.22
14.-18.3.22
06.-07.04.22
10.-13.5.22
24.05.22
31.5.-1.6.22
2.-3.5.22
27.6.-1.7.22
4.-6.6.22
6.6.22
12.-15.9.22
19.-21.9.22
28.9.22
11.-13.10.22
17.-19.10.22
1.11.22
8.-9.11.22
28.-30.11.22
5.-6.12.22

Seminarthema

Suchtberaterausbildung 3
Suchtberaterausbildung 4

Mobbing 1

Suchtberaterausbildung 5

Suchtprévention

Seminartermine 2022

Ort
Miinchen
Miinchen
online
Miinchen

online

Motivierende Gesprichsfithrung 2 online

Suchtpravention Fiithrungskréfte
Suchtpriavention 2
Suchtprivention 1
Suchtpriavention Fiihrungskréfte
Suchtpriavention 2
Suchtpriavention 1
Suchtprivention Fiihrungskréfte
Motivierende Gesprachsfiihrung 1
Suchtberaterausbildung 1
Coaching Betriebsvereinbarung
Suchtpriavention Fiihrungskréfte
Suchtpravention 1

Suchtberaterausbildung 2

Fridolfing
Freiburg
Leipzig
Stuttgart
Kéln
Augsburg
Stuttgart
Miinchen
Kéln
online
Fridolfing
online
Frankfurt



